York -vs- Ryerson
11/10/2017 at Ryerson

Date: 11/10/2017 Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total

Start: 7:19PM

Time: 2:06 York 9 3 0 3

Attendance: 107 Ryerson 1 1 0 2

Location: Ryerson YRK: Tayler Murphy (2); Taylor Davison (1)

RYE: Emma Low-A-Chee (1); Elexa Pakozdy (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By YRK RYE
1st 5:42 RYE Emma Low-A-Chee Lauren Nicholson, Laura Ball 0 1
2nd 5:05 YRK Tayler Murphy Taylor Davison, Madison Davey 1 1
2nd 10:12 YRK Tayler Murphy Erin Locke, Chelsea Tucker 2 1
2nd 10:57 RYE Elexa Pakozdy Sarah McGilvray, Kayla Karbonik 2 2
2nd 14:06 YRK Taylor Davison , 3 2

York Power Plays Ryerson Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
2nd 04:06 05:05 00:59 0] 0 -- 1st 08:28 10:28 02:00 0 0 --
2nd 12:31 14:06 01:35 0 0 -- 1st 13:29 15:29 02:00 0 (0] --
3rd 06:16 08:16 02:00 0 0 -- 3rd 03:17 05:17 02:00 0 0 --

04:34 (o} (o] 0 06:00 (o] 0 0

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st YRK Cynthia St-Cyr 02:00 CHECKING TO THE HEAD MINOR 8:28 PP
1st YRK Chelsea Tucker 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 13:29 PP
2nd RYE Teagan Gartley 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 4:06 PP
2nd RYE Brooklyn Gemmill 02:00 BODY CHECKING MINOR 12:31 PP
3rd YRK Chelsea Tucker 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 3:17 PP
3rd RYE Teagan Gartley 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 6:16 PP




Individual

York 3
Pos #  Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen
1 Roxanne Kis 0 0 0 6] 0] 0 ] - -
2  Avery Reeves (0} 0 0 0 0 0 0 = =
3  Caitlin Lee 0] 0 0 0 0] 0 ] - -
4  Chelsea Tucker 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 2-4
7  Chloe Cyr 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
8 Erin Locke (0} 1 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
10 Jenna Gray 0 0 0 6] 0 0 0 - -
11 Erran Lee (0} 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
12 Madison Davey 0 1 0 6] 0] 0 0 - -
13 Christina Chin (0} 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
14 Courtney Gardiner 0 0 0 0 0] 0 ] - -
15 Brooke Anderson 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 - =
16 Sarah Power 0] 0 0 0 0] 0 ] - -
18 Kelsey McHolm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
19 Tayler Murphy 2 0 0 6] 0] 0 0 - -
20 Taylor Davison 1 1 0 0 (0] 0 0 - =
21 Steffei Samuel 0] 0 0 0 0] 0 ] - -
23 Ellen Donaldson (0} 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
24  Cynthia St-Cyr 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
31 Lauren Dubie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - =
Total 3 4 (o} 0 0 (0] 0 0-0 3-6
Ryerson 2
Pos #  Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen
2 Lauren Nicholson 0 1 0 0 6] 0 6] - -
4 Laura Ball (6} 1 0 (0] 0 0 0 = =
6  Justine Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 6] - -
7 Keelin Farren (6} 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 = =
8 Kryshanda Green 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
9 Brooklyn Gemmill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
10 Karli Nummikoski 0 0 0 0 6] 0 6] - -
12 Olivia Giardetti 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
14  Alyssa Connolly 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
15 Kayla Karbonik (6} 1 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
16 Emma Low-A-Chee 1 0 0 6] 6] 0 6] - -
17 Elexa Pakozdy 1 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
19 Julie Patricio 0 0] 0 0 6] 0 6] - -
21 Sarah McGilvray (6} 1 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
23 Teagan Gartley 0 0 0 6] 6] 0 6] - 2-4
25 Alex Rodriguez (6} 0 0 0 0 0 0 = =
26 Madison Lalonde 0 0] 0 0 6] 0 6] - -
27  Ailish Forfar (6} 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 = =
31 Sydney Authier 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0 - -
34 Rachel Seeley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = =
Total 2 4 (o} (o] 0 (0] (0] 0-0 3-6
York Goalkeeping Ryerson Goalkeeping
De De
# Player c Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total # Player c Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total
1 Roxanne Kis 0:00 0 0O O O O 0 31 Sydney Authier 0:00 0 O O O O 0
31 Lauren Dubie W 60:00 2 0 7 7 5 19 34 Rachel Seeley L 59:50 3 0 10 5 12 27
Totals 2 0 7 7 5 19 Totals 3 0 10 5 12 27

York Faceoffs
No data to report.

Ryerson Faceoffs
No data to report.






0-0

0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1

0-1
0-1

0-1

1-1
1-1

1-1

2-1

2-2
2-2

3-2
3-2

3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2
3-2

PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE

PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE

PP YRK

PP RYE
PP RYE

PP YRK

PP RYE
PP RYE

PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE

PP YRK
PP YRK
PP YRK

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays

[05:42] GOAL by RYE Emma Low-A-Chee (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Lauren Nicholson and Laura Ball, On ice for RYE: , On ice
for YRK: , goal number 2 for season.

York O, Ryerson 1
[08:28] Penalty on Cynthia St-Cyr YRK 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
[08:28] Start power play for RYE.
[10:28] Cynthia St-Cyr (YRK) penalty complete.
[10:28] End power play for RYE.
[13:29] Penalty on Chelsea Tucker YRK 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[13:29] Start power play for RYE.
[15:29] Chelsea Tucker (YRK) penalty complete.
[15:29] End power play for RYE.

Period #2 Plays

[04:06] Penalty on Teagan Gartley RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[04:06] Start power play for YRK.

[05:05] GOAL by YRK Tayler Murphy (POWER PLAY), Assist by Taylor Davison and Madison Davey, On ice for YRK: , On ice
for RYE: , goal number 1 for season.

York 1, Ryerson 1
[05:05] Teagan Gartley (RYE) penalty complete.
[05:05] End power play for YRK.

[10:12] GOAL by YRK Tayler Murphy, Assist by Erin Locke and Chelsea Tucker, On ice for YRK: , On ice for RYE: , goal
number 2 for season.

York 2, Ryerson 1

[10:57] GOAL by RYE Elexa Pakozdy, Assist by Sarah McGilvray and Kayla Karbonik, On ice for RYE: , On ice for YRK: , goal
number 2 for season.

York 2, Ryerson 2
[12:31] Penalty on Brooklyn Gemmill RYE 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
[12:31] Start power play for YRK.
[14:06] GOAL by YRK Taylor Davison, On ice for YRK: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 2 for season.
York 3, Ryerson 2
[14:06] Brooklyn Gemmill (RYE) penalty complete.
[14:06] End power play for YRK.

Period #3 Plays

[03:17] Penalty on Chelsea Tucker YRK 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[03:17] Start power play for RYE.

[05:17] Chelsea Tucker (YRK) penalty complete.

[05:17] End power play for RYE.

[06:16] Penalty on Teagan Gartley RYE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[06:16] Start power play for YRK.

[08:16] Teagan Gartley (RYE) penalty complete.

[08:16] End power play for YRK.



