York -vs- Ryerson 11/10/2017 at Ryerson

Date: 11/10/2017 Start: 7:19PM Time: 2:06 Attendance: 107 Location: Ryerson

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
York	0	3	0	3
Ryerson	1	1	0	2

YRK: Tayler Murphy (2); Taylor Davison (1) RYE: Emma Low-A-Chee (1); Elexa Pakozdy (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	YRK	RYE
1st	5:42	RYE	Emma Low-A-Chee	Lauren Nicholson, Laura Ball	0	1
2nd	5:05	YRK	Tayler Murphy	Taylor Davison, Madison Davey	1	1
2nd	10:12	YRK	Tayler Murphy	Erin Locke, Chelsea Tucker	2	1
2nd	10:57	RYE	Elexa Pakozdy	Sarah McGilvray, Kayla Karbonik	2	2
2nd	14:06	YRK	Taylor Davison	1	3	2

York Power Plays

Ryerson Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	_	Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	04:06	05:05	00:59	0	0			1st	08:28	10:28	02:00	0	0	
2nd	12:31	14:06	01:35	0	0			1st	13:29	15:29	02:00	0	0	
3rd	06:16	08:16	02:00	0	0			3rd	03:17	05:17	02:00	0	0	
			04:34	0	0	0					06:00	0	0	0

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	YRK	Cynthia St-Cyr	02:00	CHECKING TO THE HEAD	MINOR	8:28	PP
1st	YRK	Chelsea Tucker	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	13:29	PP
2nd	RYE	Teagan Gartley	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	4:06	PP
2nd	RYE	Brooklyn Gemmill	02:00	BODY CHECKING	MINOR	12:31	PP
3rd	YRK	Chelsea Tucker	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	3:17	PP
3rd	RYE	Teagan Gartley	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	6:16	PP

Individual

York 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	1	Roxanne Kis	0	О	0	О	0	0	0	-	-
	2	Avery Reeves	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	3	Caitlin Lee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	4	Chelsea Tucker	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4
	7	Chloe Cyr	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	8	Erin Locke	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	10	Jenna Gray	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	11	Erran Lee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	12	Madison Davey	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	13	Christina Chin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	14	Courtney Gardiner	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	15	Brooke Anderson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	16	Sarah Power	Ο	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	18	Kelsey McHolm	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	19	Tayler Murphy	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	20	Taylor Davison	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	21	Steffei Samuel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	23	Ellen Donaldson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	24	Cynthia St-Cyr	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	-	1-2
	31	Lauren Dubie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_
		Total	3	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6

Ryerson 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	2	Lauren Nicholson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	4	Laura Ball	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	6	Justine Johnson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	7	Keelin Farren	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	8	Kryshanda Green	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	9	Brooklyn Gemmill	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	10	Karli Nummikoski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	12	Olivia Giardetti	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	14	Alyssa Connolly	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	15	Kayla Karbonik	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	16	Emma Low-A-Chee	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	17	Elexa Pakozdy	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	19	Julie Patricio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	21	Sarah McGilvray	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	23	Teagan Gartley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4
	25	Alex Rodriguez	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	26	Madison Lalonde	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	27	Ailish Forfar	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	31	Sydney Authier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	34	Rachel Seeley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
		Total	2	4	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	3-6

York Goalkeeping

De # Player Mins GA EN 1 2 3 Total 0 Roxanne Kis 0:00 0 0 0 0 0 31 Lauren Dubie W 60:00 2 0 7 7 5 19 Totals 0 7 19

Ryerson Goalkeeping

		υe							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	_1_	2	3	Total
31	Sydney Authier		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
34	Rachel Seeley	L	59:50	3	0	10	5	12	27
	Totals			3	0	10	5	12	27

York Faceoffs

No data to report.

Ryerson Faceoffs
No data to report.

Play By Play

		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[05:42] GOAL by RYE Emma Low-A-Chee (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Lauren Nicholson and Laura Ball, On ice for RYE: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 2 for season.
		York 0, Ryerson 1
0-1		[08:28] Penalty on Cynthia St-Cyr YRK 2 minutes for CHECKING TO THE HEAD, (power play opp).
0-1	PP RYE	[08:28] Start power play for RYE.
0-1	PP RYE	[10:28] Cynthia St-Cyr (YRK) penalty complete.
0-1	PP RYE	[10:28] End power play for RYE.
0-1		[13:29] Penalty on Chelsea Tucker YRK 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP RYE	[13:29] Start power play for RYE.
0-1	PP RYE	[15:29] Chelsea Tucker (YRK) penalty complete.
0-1	PP RYE	[15:29] End power play for RYE.
		Period #2 Plays
0-1		[04:06] Penalty on Teagan Gartley RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP YRK	[04:06] Start power play for YRK.
0-1		[05:05] GOAL by YRK Tayler Murphy (POWER PLAY), Assist by Taylor Davison and Madison Davey, On ice for YRK: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 1 for season.
		York 1, Ryerson 1
1-1	PP RYE	[05:05] Teagan Gartley (RYE) penalty complete.
1-1	PP RYE	[05:05] End power play for YRK.
1-1		[10:12] GOAL by YRK Tayler Murphy, Assist by Erin Locke and Chelsea Tucker, On ice for YRK: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 2 for season.
		York 2, Ryerson 1
2-1		[10:57] GOAL by RYE Elexa Pakozdy, Assist by Sarah McGilvray and Kayla Karbonik, On ice for RYE: , On ice for YRK: , goal number 2 for season.
		York 2, Ryerson 2
2-2		[12:31] Penalty on Brooklyn Gemmill RYE 2 minutes for BODY CHECKING, (power play opp).
2-2	PP YRK	[12:31] Start power play for YRK.
2-2		[14:06] GOAL by YRK Taylor Davison, On ice for YRK: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 2 for season.
		York 3, Ryerson 2
3-2	PP RYE	[14:06] Brooklyn Gemmill (RYE) penalty complete.
3-2	PP RYE	[14:06] End power play for YRK.
		Period #3 Plays
3-2		[03:17] Penalty on Chelsea Tucker YRK 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-2	PP RYE	[03:17] Start power play for RYE.
3-2		[05:17] Chelsea Tucker (YRK) penalty complete.
3-2		[05:17] End power play for RYE.
3-2		[06:16] Penalty on Teagan Gartley RYE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
3-2	PP YRK	[06:16] Start power play for YRK.
3-2	PP YRK	[08:16] Teagan Gartley (RYE) penalty complete.
2 2	DD VDV	[09:14] End power play for VDV

3-2 PP YRK [08:16] End power play for YRK.